AO 120 (Rev. 08/10)

TO.

Mail Stop 8

REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN

	S. Patent and Trademark C P.O. Box 1450 adria, VA 22313-1450	ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR TRADEMARK
filed in the U.S. Dist		District of Delaware on the following ion involves 35 U.S.C. § 292.):
DOCKET NO.	DATE FILED 11/18/2013	U.S. DISTRICT COURT District of Delaware
PLAINTIFF		DEFENDANT
TLI Communications LL	c :	Snapchat, Inc.
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
1 6,038,295	3/14/2000	TLI Communications LLC
2		
3		
4		
5	in the second	
DATE INCLUDED	INCLUDED BY	e following patent(s)/ trademark(s) have been included: endment
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
In the above	ve—entitled case, the following	decision has been rendered or judgement issued:
DECISION/JUDGEMENT Cose Originally Transferred to Dismissed 2/6	EDUA WASTY	strict of Delaware as 1:13cv;931. as 1:14cv791 andum Donnion Eproles - Attached
CLERK OF G		O DEPUTY CLERK DATE
Fernando Galino	lo /3	/ Richard Banko 199/15

Copy 1—Upon initiation of action, mail this copy to Director Copy 3—Upon termination of action, mail this copy to Director Copy 2—Upon filing document adding patent(s), mail this copy to Director Copy 4—Case file copy

